nome

LAERCIO PAULINO DA SILVA

LAERCIO PAULINO DA SILVA FILHO
LATANE TOBIAS COUTO

LAIMARA SANTOS DO CARMO DA SILVA
LAIS BENAVENUTO POSSIDONIO ROMAO
LAIS DAS VIRGENS SANTANA

LAIS FERNANDES NUNES

LAIS FERNANDES NUNES

LAIS FERNANDES NUNES

LARISSA ARAUJO JUSTUS CACHANHUK
LARISSA DA SILVA CANDIDO

LARISSA DA SILVA MARIANO

LARISSA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
LARISSA RIBEIRO DA SILVA GOMES
LAUDICEA JANDRE DIAS

LAYSA MESQUITA GONCALVES LOPES
LEANDRA CARVALHO CORREA
LEANDRA CARVALHO CORREA
LEANDRA DA CONCEICAO MACHADO
LEANDRO JUNIOR CAMARGO DE BRITO
LEANDRO SANTOS

LEDA PIRES DA SILVA

LEIDE MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA MOTTA
LEIDIANE ANTONIO DOS SANTOS SALES
LEIDIANE APARECIDA GOMES
LEIDILANE CONCEICAO DE SOUZA
LEIDIMARCIA SOUZA DOS SANTOS
LEILA MARTA PEREIRA VIEIRA
LEILIANE GONCALVES DA SILVA
LELIANE CARDOSO DA SILVA
LEONARDO INACIO RIBEIRO
LEONARDO PEREIRA SOARES

LETICIA KESIA DE LIMA MARQUES
LETICIA REGINA ALVES GOMES

LETICIA REGINA ALVES GOMES

LETICIA REGINA DOS SANTOS GUILHERME
LIDIA MACHADO GONCALVES NOGUEIRA DOS SANT(
LIDIA MACHADO GONCALVES NOGUEIRA DOS SANT(
LIDIA SANTOS MARTINS

LIDIANA REIS FRANCA SANTANA

LIDIANE BATISTA MARTINS

LIGIA DA SILVA

LILIA LIMA DA CONCEICAO DE SA
LILIAN CARLA DOS SANTOS SIQUEIRA
LILIAN LEAL SANTOS SOUZA

LILIAN PACHECO

LILIAN XAVIER DE ARRUDA SANTOS
LILIANA SOUSA SILVA

LILIANA SOUSA SILVA

valor
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200



LILIANE DA SILVA ALVES

LILIANE DA SILVA DIAS

LILIANE GOMES FERNANDES

LILIANE NASCIMENTO DE BRITO
LILIANE THRAMM VIANA

LILIANE THRAMM VIANA

LINDA JACIARA FERREIRA BASTOS

LIVIA DE ALMEIDA BARCELOS VIEIRA
LIVIA RENATA CRUZ SALVADOR
LOHANNA MUNIZ DE SOUZA ALEXANDRE
LORENA MARINS DA SILVA SANTANA
LORRANA FREIMAN DE AZEVEDO
LORRANE DOS SANTOS FREITAS BRANDAO
LUA CORDEIRO SOUZA DOS SANTOS
LUANA DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO

LUANA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS SANTANA
LUANA JOSE DOS SANTOS FRANCA
LUANA MARIA DE JESUS GOMES

LUANA PIRES DOS SANTOS

LUANA PRISCILA MATOS DA SILVA
LUANA PRISCILA MATOS DA SILVA

LUANA RIBEIRO DE ALVARENGA

LUANA RODRIGUES DE CNOP

LUANA SOARES CUNHA DOS SANTOS
LUCAS BARCELOS SILVA

LUCAS DO NASCIMENTO SANCHES MARTINS
LUCAS NUNES AZEREDO DASILVA

LUCAS RIBEIRO BARBOCA

LUCIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

LUCIA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

LUCIANA DA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
LUCIANA DA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
LUCIANA DE BRITO LEITE NUNES
LUCIANA DO NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIANA PEREIRA DOS ANJOS

LUCIANA PEREIRA MONTEIRO

LUCIANA SOARES

LUCIANA VICENTE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
LUCICLEIA PIO DA SILVA

LUCIENE DAS GRACAS REIS MORAES
LUCIENE DAS GRACAS REIS MORAES
LUCIENE DE SOUZA LOPES

LUCIENE DE SOUZA LOPES

LUCIENE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
LUCIVANIA LOPES DA SILVA

LUCRECIA SANTOS

LUIS CLAUDIO DA HORA

LUIS EDUARDO GONCALVES PENA

LUIZ OTAVIO ANTAO SOUZA DE CARVALHO
LUIZA BENEVIDES DOS ANJOS

200
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200
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200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200



LUIZA CLAUDIA FERREIRA VALE

LUSIMAR RIBEIRO DE FREITAS

LUYANA MENDES DE SOUZA

LUZIA MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS

LUZIMARA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

LYVIA VITORIA DE ASSIS DOS SANTOS
MACIELI SILVA

MAE DO ALUNO

MAGALLE DA SILVA SANTOS

MAGDA DOS SANTOS PINTO

MAIA PROTETTI CZERNOHOUS

MAIANE DA SILVA

MAIARA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS

MAIARA DOS SANTOS TAVARES

MAIARA DOS SANTOS TAVARES

MAINALVA DOS SANTOS

MAIURI LUIZA SILVA DOS SANTOS

MANOEL PAULO MANHAES MOTA

MANUEL MESSIAS SOUSA DA SILVA
MARCELA CRIZANTO AZEVEDO

MARCELA RAMOS DA SILVA

MARCELA RAMOS FERREIRA DA SILVA

MARCELA RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE

MARCELE DE OLIVEIRA ASSIS ESTULANO
MARCELI GERUZI DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA PAIVA
MARCELINA DA SILVA BUENO

MARCELLA GOMES SILVA

MARCELLA GOMES SILVA

MARCELO VALADAO MIRANDA GOMES
MARCIA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS

MARCIA BATISTA DA SILVA

MARCIA CRISTIANY SANTOS COELHO

MARCIA CRISTINA ANDRADE DE CARVALHO
MARCIA DE NAZARE ARAUJO MORAES
MARCIA PIRES BELO

MARCIA ROSA DE ALMEIDA

MARCIELE ALVES DE ALMEIDA

MARCILENE DOS SANTOS COELHO ROSA
MARCIO DO NASCIMENTO LISBOA

MARCIO PORTO COSTA

MARCOS ALVES BARRETO

MARCOS ANTONIO RODRIGUES LACERDA
MARCOS SUEL DA COSTA SANTOS
MARGARETE MIRANDA BARBOSA
MARGARETH ROCHA DA SILVA

MARIA ANGELICA GUILHERME DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
MARIA APARECIDA ALBERNAZ MENDES LEITE
MARIA APARECIDA DA NATIVIDADE PEREIRA
MARIA APARECIDA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA CARVALHO

200
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200
200
200
200
200
200
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200
200
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200
200
200
200



MARIA APARECIDA VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUE! 200

MARIA BRUNA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 200
MARIA CELIA DOS SANTOS SILVA 200
MARIA CELIA VENANCIO DE SOUZA 200
MARIA DA CONCEICAO DE OLIVEIRA JESUS 200
MARIA DA CONCEICAO DOS REIS 200
MARIA DA CONCEICAO PINTO DOS SANTOS 200
MARIA DA CRUZ IZIDORIO DA SILVA 200
MARIA DA GLORIA SANTOS OLIVEIRA 200
MARIA DA SALETE GOMES DA SILVA 200
MARIA DAS GRACAS MACHADO RIBEIRO 200
MARIA DAS NEVES OLIVEIRA BATISTA 200
MARIA DE FATIMA JULIAO 200
MARIA DE FATIMA MACIEL BERNARDES DOS SANTO 200
MARIA DE FATIMA MACIEL BERNARDES DOS SANTO 200
MARIA DE FATIMA MACIEL BERNARDES DOS SANTO 200
MARIA DE FATIMA VIEIRA SANTOS 200
MARIA DE JESUS FERREIRA DE BARCELOS 200
MARIA DE LOURDES CALDEIRAS 200
MARIA DE LOURDES DA SILVA 200
MARIA DE LOURDES DA SILVA ANDRE 200
MARIA DO CARMO SOUZA DO AMOR DIVINO 200
MARIA DO CARMO SOUZA DO AMOR DIVINO 200
MARIA DO CARMO SOUZA DO AMOR DIVINO 200
MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS 200
MARIA EUNICE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS 200
MARIA HELENA DA COSTA MARCONI 200
MARIA HELENA DE SALES 200
MARIA INES DA CONCEICAO DA SILVA 200
MARIA JOSE BAZILIO DE PAULA 200
MARIA JOSE CESARIO DA CUNHA 200
MARIA JOSE DA SILVA ARAUJO 200
MARIA JOSE DA SILVA ARAU]JO 200
MARIA JOSE DE OLIVEIRA JUSTO 200
MARIA JOSE DE OLIVEIRA JUSTO 200
MARIA LEANDRA DOS SANTOS 200
MARIA LEANDRA DOS SANTOS 200
MARIA LEONILDA DA SILVA 200
MARIA LUCIA DA SILVA SANTOS 200
MARIA LUCIA OLIVEIRA ROCHA DE FREITAS 200
MARIA LUCIA PINTO DE SOUZA 200
MARIA LUCIA VIEIRA DE FREITAS 200
MARIA LUIZA CUSTODIO SILVA 200
MARIA PATRICIA DA CONCEICAO 200
MARIA PINTO 200
MARIA RENATA DE SOUZA SILVA 200
MARIA RISONETE 200
MARIA SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA 200
MARIA TIBURCIO DOS SANTOS FILHA 200

MARIABETANIA TULHER 200



MARIANA CARVALHO FIDELIS

MARIANA CARVALHO FIDELIS

MARIANA CARVALHO FIDELIS

MARIANA DE JESUS ANDRADE

MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA CASTRO

MARIANA ERNESTO DORUTEU LIMA
MARIANA LEAL CASAL

MARIANI SOUZA PEREIRA CARVALHO
MARIANI SOUZA PEREIRA CARVALHO
MARIENE SANTOS FERREIRA

MARILDA DOS SANTOS GOMES GALDINO
MARILENE DE SANTANA NASCIMENTO
MARILI MARIA SILVA SANTOS

MARILIA ALVES IVO

MARILIA DA SILVA MELO

MARINA DE JESUS VILA NOVA PEREIRA
MARINALVA DOS SANTOS

MARINALVA DOS SANTOS

MARINES MOREIRA DE SOUZA

MARINETE ANTENOR

MARINETE ANTENOR

MARIZA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA SANTOS
MARIZETI FERREIRA DA SILVA

MARLEN DE SOUZA CARVALHO
MARLUCIA DE ANDRADE SILVA
MARLUCIA DE ANDRADE SILVA
MARLUCIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
MARQUELE PINHEIRO SILVA

MARYA HELLENA DA SILVA LEAL
MARZA SOUZA BAHIA

MATEUS DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

MATHEUS DAMACENO DE SOUZA
MATHEUS ESTANISLAU GOMES DA SILVA
MATHEUS WELLINGTON FERREIRA DA SILVA
MAURIDE DE JESUS PEREIRA MATEUS
MAXILIANE FERREIRA ALEIXO
MAXSUELA DE OLIVEIRA PASCOAL

MAYRA RODRIGUES TEIXEIRA

MEZILIA OJASMA

MICHELE APARECIDA DE JESUS COSTA OLIVEIRA
MICHELE DA SILVA ROCHA

MICHELE DE SOUZA NOGUEIRA
MICHELE DE SOUZA NOGUEIRA
MICHELE DE SOUZA NOGUEIRA

MICHELI DE SOUZA BRITO DA MOTTA
MICHELI DE SOUZA BRITO DA MOTTA
MICHELLE APARECIDA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
MICHELLE DE LIMA GAMA DOS REIS
MICHELLI SIMAS CARVALHO

MIKAELA VALADAO DA SILVA E SILVA
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MILCA DA SILVA GOMES

MILENA MORAES ESTRELA

MILIANE DE BRITO LESSA

MIRIAM DE SOUZA SILVA

MIRIAM DE SOUZA SILVA

MIRIAN CANDIDA TEIXEIRA DE RAMOS
MIRIAN DE SOUZA SILVA

MIRIAN JAIME COELHO BERNARDO DE MOURA
MIRIELE BATISTA DE SOUZA

MIRIELE BATISTA DE SOUZA

MOANA CONCEICAO OLIVEIRA NEVES
MOIZES BARROS PINTO

MONALIZA MAIA TAVARES ALMEIDA
MONALIZA MAIA TAVARES ALMEIDA
MONICA ANDRADE DE AZEVEDO
MONICA APARECIDA ROSA

MONICA JANAINA DOS SANTOS

MONICA MACIEL DA SILVA

MONIQUE DIAS CORREA

MONIQUE REGIS DE SOUZA

MONIQUE SILVEIRA DE CARVALHO LOPES
MYCHELLE SANTOS MACHADO DE MELO

200
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